
2019-2020 HOUSE HIGHER EDUCATION & CAREER READINESS SUBCOMMITTEE

NAME PARTY DIST EMAIL ADDRESS CAPITOL PHONE

Cord Byrd, Chair R 11 Cord.Byrd@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5011

Amber Mariano, Vice Chair R 36 Amber.Mariano@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5036

Thad Altman R 52 Thad.Altman@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5052

James Buchanan R 74 James.Buchanan@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5074

Colleen Burton R 40 Colleen.Burton@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5040

Mike Caruso R 89 Mike.Caruso@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5089

Joseph Casello D 90 Joseph.Casello@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5090

Wyman Duggan R 15 Wyman.Duggan@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5015

Joy Goff-Marcil D 30 Joy.Goff-Marcil@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5030

Michael Grieco D 113 Michael.Grieco@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5113

Toby Overdorf R 83 Toby.Overdorf@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5083

Daniel Perez R 116 Daniel.Perez@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5116

Anthony Rodriguez R 118 Anthony.Rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5118

Carlos Guillermo Smith D 49 Carlos.Smith@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5049

Jennifer Webb D 69 Jennifer.Webb@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5069
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